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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:00Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mitte 2025/26

16.08.2025
23.08.2025
30.08.2025
06.09.2025
12.09.2025
20.09.2025
14.10.2025
04.10.2025
11.10.2025

19.10.2025
25.10.2025
02.11.2025
09.11.2025

15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Ur
13:00Uhr
19:00Ur
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:30Uhr

Hinrunde

Tobelbad -

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen -

SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz -
SV Cafe Live Weinitzen -
Gratwein-Straf3engel -

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen -

SV THALERSEE THAL -

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen -

SV Bauprofi Wagner-DOTCOM -
Hausmannstéatten

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen -
. Marein/ Graz -

SV SWlLieboch -

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen -

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen
Sattegg

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen
Wundschuh

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen
Eggersdorf

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen
SV Lassnitzhéhe

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen

SC Medialine Seiersherg

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen

SV Cafe Live Weinitzen

GSV Schockl Seilbahn &. Radegund
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(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 14:00Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mitte 2025/26

Riickrunde
14.03.2026 15:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - Tobelbad i
21.03.2026 16:30Uhr Sattegg - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen i
28.03.2026 16:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - SV AquaFux Deutschfeistritz i
03.04.2026 19:00Uhr Wundschuh - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen i
11.04.2026 16:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - Gratwein-Straf3engel i
17.04.2026 19:00Uhr Eggersdorf - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen i
25.04.2026 17:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - SV THALERSEE THAL i
02.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV Lassnitzhdhe - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen i
09.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - SV Bauprofi Wagner-DOTCOM Hausmannstétten i
15.05.2026 19:00Uhr SC Medialine Seiersberg - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen i
23.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - S. Marein/ Graz i
30.05.2026 17:00Uhr SV Cafe Live Weinitzen - SV SW Lieboch i
07.06.2026 17:00Uhr GSV Schockl Seilbahn &. Radegund - SV Cafe Live Weinitzen i
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